REHANDLING CLAMSHELLS
REHANDLING
CLAMSHELLS
PRODEM REHANDLING CLAMSHELL
GRABS ARE CLASS LEADING IN
INGENUITY AND PERFORMANCE,
OFFERING A RANGE OF VOLUMES
FROM 1000 TO 8000 LITRES. THE RCS

RCS6 12 25 3 200 320 50 170 36-50
RCS6/MH 12 25 3 200 320 50 170 46-80
Model Capacity (l) Weight (kg) Shell Width E (mm)
Height A
(mm) (Closed)
Height B
(mm) (Open)
Width C
(mm) (Closed)
Width D Opening
(mm)
Rotator Connection
Width F (mm)
Mounting Pin
Diameter G (mm)
RCS4-1000 1000 1325 1100 2480 1780 1770 2130 114 70
RCS4-1200 1200 1400 1400 2480 1780 1770 2130 114 70
RCS4-1400 1400 1475 1600 2480 1780 1770 2130 114 70
RCS5-1500 1500 1900 1200 2500 1730 1980 2360 114 70
RCS5-2000 2000 2100 1600 2500 1730 1980 2360 114 70
RCS5-2500 2500 2300 2000 2500 1730 1980 2360 114 70
RCS6-2000 2000 2920 1200 3130 2120 2390 2860 149 80
RCS6-2500 2500 3100 1500 3130 2120 2390 2860 149 80
RCS6-3000 3000 3280 1800 3130 2120 2390 2860 149 80
* Grab design can be amended to suit customers requirements. * Larger models available upon request.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Technical data RCS4 RCS4/MH RCS5 RCS5/MH RCS6 RCS6/MH
Excavator weight class t 15 - 21 18 - 25 22 - 35 26 - 45 36 - 50 46 - 80